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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/pieprzniczka-p-9458.html

Pieprzniczka

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
wysokos¢

Srednica

Wykonana z aluminiumZ odkrecanym wieczkiemNie nalezy my¢ w zmywarkach

13,81 zt

11,23 zt

1580

630204
8711369630204
Hendi

120

65
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